Page 1 of 3sales@activesensors.com
MHR5200 CB Series - Magnetic-Hall rotary position sensor
High performance series, Encoder output
Doc Ref: WS-MHR5200-CB Rev1
Dimensions for MHR521X CB - Flange mounting, sprung shaft
Dimensions for MHR522X CB - Flange mounting, sprung shaft
 38.00
 °02

3.03
3.00
Ordering information
MHR521X CB-X
Heatshrink boot
     0 = Unbooted
     1 = Heatshrink boot
Output direction (viewed on shaft)
     C = Clockwise
Pole pairs 1 to 7
Ordering information
MHR522X CB-X
Heatshrink boot
     0 = Unbooted
     1 = Heatshrink boot
Output direction (viewed on shaft)
     C = Clockwise
Pole pairs 1 to 7
Page 2 of 3sales@activesensors.com
MHR5200 CB Series - Magnetic-Hall rotary position sensor
High performance series, Encoder output
Doc Ref: WS-MHR5200-CB Rev1
Dimensions for MHR523X CB - Flange mounting, blade shaft
 38.00
 2
0°
5 Core M-spec type 55
 26AWG with 200°C RW-200-E
sleeve Ø3.1 x 500 ±10%.
24
.0
0
 20.00 ±0.30  14.20
 8.00
10
.0
0
9.
95
 R2.25  4x
 R5.00  8x
48.00
 16
.5
0
 21.00 0.3
Shaft marking
See Note 2.
 15
.9
0
 0
.8
0
x
30
4.752 4.760
 3
.0
0
  4
.5
0
 2.413
-
0.000
0.008
 38.00
 2
0°
Drive shaft detail
 7
.7
0
2.425
2.413
Electrical and mechanical specification for MHR5100 CE
Parameters Values Units
Input specification
Supply voltage (Vs) 5.0±10% regulated 8 to 30 unregulated VDC
Over voltage protection Up to 50 VDC